PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: FRENCHMAN RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $ 1,059,085.78 $ 88,257.15 $ 970,828.63
August $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $ 1,059,085.78 $176,514.30 $882,571.48
September $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $ 1,059,085.78 $ 264,771.45 $ 794,314.33
October $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $ 1,059,085.78 $ 353,028.60 $ 706,057.18
November $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,257.15 $ 88,257.15 $0.00 $ 1,059,085.78 $441,285.75 $617,800.03
December $ 133,424.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.30 $ 133,424.57 $ 88,257.15 $45,167.42 $1,149,420.03 $574,710.02 $574,710.01
January $ 95,785.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 883.78 $94,901.22 $ 133,424.57 -$ 38,523.35 $1,149,420.03 $670,495.02 $478,925.01
February $ 95,785.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 95,785.00 $94,901.22 $ 883.78 $1,149,420.03 $ 766,280.02 $ 383,140.01
March $ 95,785.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 95,785.00 $ 95,785.00 $0.00 $1,149,420.03 $ 862,065.02 $ 287,355.01
April $ 96,462.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 96,462.63 $ 95,785.00 $677.63 $1,151,452.91 $ 958,527.65 $192,925.26
May $ 96,462.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 47.70 $96,414.93 $ 96,462.63 -$ 47.70 $1,151,452.91 $ 1,054,990.28 $ 96,462.63
June $ 96,460.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.25 $ 96,460.51 $96,414.93 $45.58 $1,151,451.04 $1,151,451.04 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,151,451.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$931.43



